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ʋʚʝʣʠʯʝʥʥʦʝ ʙʳʩʪʨʦʜʝʡʩʪʚʠʝ 

ɼʣʷ ʣʶʙʳʭ ʟʘʜʘʯ ʠ ʦʢʨʫʞʝʥʠʷ 

ʅʦʚʳʝ ʇɸʂ ʦʪ Check Point 

ʂʦʥʩʦʣʠʜʠʨʦʚʘʥʥʘʷ ʙʝʟʦʧʘʩʥʦʩʪʴ 

ʆʧʪʠʤʠʟʠʨʦʚʘʥʳ ʜʣʷ Software Blades 
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8 ʥʦʚʳʭ ʤʦʜʝʣʝʡ 

Check Point  2200 

Check Point  4000 

(3 ʤʦʜʝʣʠ) 

Check Point  12000  Appliances 

(3 ʤʦʜʝʣʠ) 

ɼʣʷ ʥʝʙʦʣʴʰʦʛʦ ʦʬʠʩʘ 

Á 3 Gbps firewall throughput  

Á ʄʝʥʝʝ $4,000 

ɼʣʷ ʧʨʝʜʧʨʠʷʪʠʷ 

Á 3 to 11 Gbps firewall throughput  

Á 2 to 6 Gbps IPS throughput 

ɼʣʷ ʜʘʪʘ-ʮʝʥʪʨʦʚ 

Á 15 to 30 Gbps firewall throughput  

Á ɻʦʨʷʯʘʷ ʟʘʤʝʥʘ ɹʇ ʠ HDD  

ɼʣʷ ʜʘʪʘ-ʮʝʥʪʨʦʚ 

Á 50 to 100 Gbps firewall throughput* 

Á ɺʳʩʦʢʘʷ ʜʦʩʪʫʧʥʦʩʪʴ 

Á ɼʦʧʦʣʥʠʪʝʣʴʥʘʷ ʢʘʨʪʘ ʘʢʩʝʣʝʨʘʮʠʠ  
* With optional acceleration card (available 2012) 

Check Point  21400 
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ʅʦʚʳʡ ʇɸʂ: Check Point 12600 

Á3 ʩʣʦʪʘ ʜʣʷ ʩʝʪʝʚʳʭ ʢʘʨʪ   

Áʄʝʜʥʳʝ ʠ ʦʧʪʠʯʝʩʢʠʝ (1GE / 10GE) 

Áɼʦ 24 1GE ʧʦʨʪʘ/ 12 10GE ʧʦʨʪʦʚ 

Áɻʦʨʷʯʘʷ ʟʘʤʝʥʘ ɹʇ 

ʠ ʞʝʩʪʢʠʭ ʜʠʩʢʦʚ 

 

Áʂʘʨʪʘ Out-of-Band 

ʫʧʨʘʚʣʝʥʠʷ (LOM ) 

Áɻʨʘʬʠʯʝʩʢʠʡ LCD ʜʠʩʧʣʝʡ 

 

ʉʦʟʜʘʥ ʜʣʷ ʜʘʪʘʮʝʥʪʨʦʚ 
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Check Point 4800: ʇɸʂ ʫʨʦʚʥʷ ʧʨʝʜʧʨʠʷʪʠʷ, 
ʥʦ high-end ʬʫʥʢʮʠʦʥʘʣ 

Áʄʥʦʞʝʩʪʚʦ ʩʝʪʝʚʳʭ ʠʥʪʝʨʬʝʡʩʦʚ 

Áʆʜʠʥʘʢʦʚʳʝ ʢʘʨʪʳ ʜʣʷ 4000 ʠ 

12000 ʇɸʂ 

Áʄʝʜʥʳʝ ʠ ʦʧʪʠʯʝʩʢʠʡ(1GE / 10GE) 

Áʂʘʨʪʘ Out-of-band ʫʧʨʘʚʣʝʥʠʷ 

(LOM ) 

Á8x1GE ʧʦʨʪʦʚ ʚ ʙʘʟʝ 

Áɻʨʘʬʠʯʝʩʢʠʡ 

LCD ʜʠʩʧʣʝʡ 

Áɻʦʨʷʯʘʷ ʟʘʤʝʥʘ ɹʇ 

ʠ ʞʝʩʪʢʠʭ ʜʠʩʢʦʚ 

ʋʜʦʙʩʪʚʦ ʵʢʩʧʣʫʘʪʘʮʠʠ ʠ ʙʦʛʘʪʳʡ ʚʳʙʦʨ ʠʥʪʝʨʬʝʡʩʦʚ 
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4x 10GBaseF  (12200 ʠ ʚʳʰʝ) 

8x 1000BaseT  (4800 ʠ ʚʳʰʝ) 

2x 10GBaseF  (4800 ʠ ʚʳʰʝ) 

4x Fiber Optic   (ʚʩʝ ʤʦʜʝʣʠ) 

4x 1000BaseT   (ʚʩʝ ʤʦʜʝʣʠ) 

4000 & 12000 ʠʥʪʝʨʬʝʡʩʥʳʝ ʢʘʨʪʳ 

ʐʠʨʦʢʠʡ ʚʳʙʦʨ ʣʠʥʝʡʥʳʭ ʢʘʨʪ: 
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21400 ʇɸʂ 

Áɻʦʨʷʯʘʷ ʟʘʤʝʥʘ ʞʝʩʪʢʠʭ ʜʠʩʢʦʚ ʠ 

ʚʝʥʪʠʣʷʪʦʨʦʚ 

Áʂʘʨʪʘ Out-of-band ʫʧʨʘʚʣʝʥʠʷ (LOM) 

Áɻʨʘʬʠʯʝʩʢʠʡ LCD 

ʜʠʩʧʣʝʡ 

 

Á3 ʩʣʦʪʘ ʜʣʷ ʣʠʥʝʡʥʳʭ ʢʘʨʪ 

Áʄʝʜʴ ʠ ʦʧʪʠʢʘ(1GE/10GE) 

Áɼʦ 37x1GE ʠʣʠ 12x10GbE 

Áɻʦʨʷʯʘʷ ʟʘʤʝʥʘ 

ʙʣʦʢʦʚ ʧʠʪʘʥʠʷ 

 

Ultra High End ʧʨʦʠʟʚʦʜʠʪʝʣʴʥʦʩʪʴ 
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21400 ʠʥʪʝʨʬʝʡʩʥʳʝ ʢʘʨʪʳ 

Ports  Type Photo  Notes  

12 10/100/1000 

BaseT  

ɺʢʣʶʯʝʥʘ ʚ ʩʪʘʥʜʘʨʪʥʫʶ 

ʧʦʩʪʘʚʢʫ 

 

 

 

12 1G SFP ï 

without 

Transceivers 

ʇʦʜʜʝʨʞʠʚʘʝʤʳʝ SFP: 
1G SX (MMF): CPAC-TR-1SX-21000  

1G LX (SMF):  CPAC-TR-1LX-21000   

1G Copper:  CPAC-TR-1T-21000    

 

 

4 10G SFP ï 

without 

Transceivers 

ʇʦʜʜʝʨʞʠʚʘʝʤʳʝ SFP: 
10G SR (MMF): CPAC-TR-10SR-21000  

10G LR (SMF):  CPAC-TR-10LR-21000 
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Lights-Out Management ʢʘʨʪʘ (LOM) 

Áʅʘʯʠʥʘʷ ʩ 4800 ʠ ʚʳʰʝ 

Áʉʪʦʠʤʦʩʪʴ $2500  

Áʄʦʞʥʦ ʟʘʢʘʟʘʪʴ ʩʨʘʟʫ ʠʣʠ ʜʦʙʘʚʠʪʴ ʧʦʪʦʤ.  

Áʌʫʥʢʮʠʦʥʘʣ: 

ïʂʦʥʪʨʦʣʴ ʧʠʪʘʥʠʷ 

ïɺʳʚʦʜ ʩ ʵʢʨʘʥʘ ʜʣʷ ʣʦʢʘʣʠʟʘʮʠʠ ʧʨʦʙʣʝʤ  

ïʄʦʥʠʪʦʨʠʥʛ ʧʦ SNMP 

ïʄʦʥʠʪʦʨʠʥʛ ʘʧʧʘʨʘʪʥʦʡ ʯʘʩʪʠ 
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ʇʣʘʥʳ ʥʘ ʙʣʠʞʘʡʰʝʝ ʙʫʜʫʱʝʝ 

21400 ʢʘʨʪʘ ʘʢʩʝʣʝʨʘʮʠʠ 

(ʙʫʜʝʪ ʜʦʩʪʫʧʥʘ ʚ 2012) 

ʋʚʝʣʠʯʠʪ 

ʧʨʦʠʟʚʦʜʠʪʝʣʴʥʦʩʪʴ ʜʦ 

100Gbps 

ʅʠʟʢʘʷ ʟʘʜʝʨʞʢʘ ʠ 

ʙʳʩʪʨʳʝ ʪʨʘʥʟʘʢʮʠʠ 
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ʋʚʝʣʠʯʝʥʥʦʝ ʙʳʩʪʨʦʜʝʡʩʪʚʠʝ 

ɼʣʷ ʣʶʙʳʭ ʟʘʜʘʯ ʠ ʦʢʨʫʞʝʥʠʷ 

ʅʦʚʳʝ ʇɸʂ ʦʪ Check Point 

ʂʦʥʩʦʣʠʜʠʨʦʚʘʥʥʘʷ ʙʝʟʦʧʘʩʥʦʩʪʴ 

ʆʧʪʠʤʠʟʠʨʦʚʘʥʳ ʜʣʷ Software Blades 
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ʊʝʢʫʱʘʷ ʣʠʥʝʡʢʘ ʠ SecurityPower 

101 

SPU 

298 

SPU 

1006 

SPU 

50 

SPU 

596 

SPU 

670 

SPU 

101 

SPU 50 

SPU 

IP Series  

Power-1  

UTM-1 
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ʅʦʚʳʝ ʰʣʶʟʳ ʠ SecurityPower 

114 

SPU 

374 

SPU 

623 

SPU 

738 

SPU 

1046 

SPU 

1861 

SPU 

101 

SPU 

298 

SPU 

1006 

SPU 

50 

SPU 

596 

SPU 

670 

SPU 

101 

SPU 114 

SPU 
50 

SPU 

 

 

 

 

ʈʦʩʪ ʧʨʦʠʟʚʦʜʠʪʝʣʴʥʦʩʪʠ ʚ 3 ʨʘʟʘ! 

12000 

4000 

2200 

2012 Models 
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ʇʨʦʠʟʚʦʜʠʪʝʣʴʥʦ ʚʳʰʝ ʚ 3 ʨʘʟʘ! 
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* Available in 2012 
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ɹʦʣʴʰʝʝ ʢʦʣʠʯʝʩʪʚʦ ʩʦʝʜʠʥʝʥʠʡé 

Connection 

Capacity 

ɹʦʣʝʝ 3.5 

ʤʠʣʣʠʦʥʘ 

ʦʜʥʦʚʨʝʤʝʥʥʳʭ 

ʩʦʝʜʠʥʝʥʠʡ* 

* Running 64-bit OS (available 2012)  
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Session  

Rate 

ɼʦ 300 ʪʳʩʷʯ 

ʥʦʚʳʭ ʩʦʝʜʠʥʝʥʠʡ 

ʚ ʩʝʢʫʥʜʫ   
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* With acceleration card  (Available 2012) 
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ʋʚʝʣʠʯʝʥʥʦʝ ʙʳʩʪʨʦʜʝʡʩʪʚʠʝ 

ɼʣʷ ʣʶʙʳʭ ʟʘʜʘʯ ʠ ʦʢʨʫʞʝʥʠʷ 

The New Gateway Appliances from Check 
Point 

ʂʦʥʩʦʣʠʜʠʨʦʚʘʥʥʘʷ ʙʝʟʦʧʘʩʥʦʩʪʴ 

ʆʧʪʠʤʠʟʠʨʦʚʘʥʳ ʜʣʷ Software Blades 
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ʃʦʢʘʣʴʥʳʝ 

ʦʬʠʩʳ 

ɺʥʫʪʨʝʥʥʠʝ 

ʩʝʪʠ 

ɿʘʱʠʪʘ 

ʧʝʨʠʤʝʪʨʘ 

ɼʘʪʘ-ʮʝʥʪʨʳ 

ʅʦʚʳʝ ʇɸʂ ʦʪ Check Pointð 
ʜʣʷ ʟʘʱʠʪʳ ʣʶʙʳʭ ʩʨʝʜ 
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Check Point 2200 
Branch and Small Office Desktop Solution  

UTM-1 130 

Price  $3600 $3500 

SecurityPower  114 50 

Firewall throughput  3 Gbps  1.5 Gbps 

IPS throughput  2 Gbps  1 Gbps 

Max sessions  1.2 M 0.6 M 

Max ports  6 5 

Storage  250 GB 80 GB 

2200 Focus Points 

Á Leading price / performance in an enterprise-grade desktop model  

Á 3x more disk space for more local logging history   

2200 4600 4800 12200 12400 12600 21400 4200 
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Check Point 4200 
Entry-Level Enterprise Grade with Copper and Fiber  

UTM-1 270 

Price  $4900 $4800 

SecurityPower  114 50 

Firewall throughput  3 Gbps  1.5 Gbps 

IPS throughput  2 Gbps  1 Gbps 

Max sessions  1.2 M 0.6 M 

Max ports  8 4 

Storage  250 GB 160 GB 

4200 Focus Points 

Á Entry-level enterprise-grade with copper and fiber connectivity options  

Á 2x more ports than predecessor model  

4200 4600 4800 12200 12400 12600 21400 2200 
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Check Point 4600 
Enterprise Grade with Fast Networking  

UTM-1 570 IP290 

Price  $11000 $9000 $12000 

SecurityPower  374 101 113 

Firewall throughput  9 Gbps  2.5 Gbps 1.5 Gbps 

IPS throughput  4 Gbps  1.7 Gbps 1 Gbps 

Max sessions  1.2M 0.65 M 0.6 M 

Max ports  4+8 6 4+4 

Storage  250 GB 160 GB 40 GB  

4600 Focus Points 

Á Enterprise-grade with superior network performance  

Á Performance improved by 4x  

4600 4800 12200 12400 12600 21400 2200 4200 
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UTM-1 1070 

 

UTM-1 2070 

 

IP 390 

Price  $21,000 $15,900 $20,900 $20,000 

SecurityPower  623 101 101 116 

Firewall throughput  11 Gbps  3 Gbps 3.5 Gbps 3 Gbps 

IPS throughput  6 Gbps  2.2 Gbps 2.7 Gbps 2.9 Gbps 

Max sessions  3.5* M 0.65 M 1.1 M 1 M 

Max ports  8+8 6 8 5+7 

Storage  250 GB 160 GB 160 GB 80 GB 

   

       Check Point 4800 
Enterprise Grade with Great Multi-Blade Performance 

4800 Focus Points 

Á Great SecurityPower for Software Blade performance  

Á Expansion for 10 GbE fiber SFP+ in a 1U appliance  

4800 12200 12400 12600 21400 2200 4600 4200 

* Available with software upgrade in 2012 
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UTM-1 3070 

 

IP 560 

Price  $29,000 $27,900 $28,900 

SecurityPower  738 298 116 

Firewall throughput  15 Gbps  4.5 Gbps 6.3 Gbps 

IPS throughput  8 Gbps  4 Gbps 2.9 Gbps 

Max sessions  3.5* M 1.1 M 1 M 

Max ports  8+8 10 5+9 

Storage  500 + 500 GB 160 GB 80 GB 

Check Point 12200 
Datacenter Grade, 1U with Optional Redundancy  

12200 12400 12600 21400 2200 4600 4800 4200 

12200 Focus Points 

Á System redundancy (power supply and hard drive) in a 1U appliance 

Á Triple-connection capacity  

* Available with software upgrade in 2012 
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Check Point 12400 
Datacenter Grade for Fast Networking Performance 

Power-1 5070 

 

IP 690 

Price  $45,000 $41,900 $41,900 

SecurityPower  1046 596 268 

Firewall throughput  25 Gbps  9 Gbps 7.2/11.7* Gbps 

IPS throughput  12 Gbps  7.5 Gbps 4 Gbps 

Max sessions  3.5* M 1.2 M 1 M 

Max ports  10+16 10+4 4+12 

Storage  500 + 500 GB 160 GB 80 GB 

12400 12600 21400 2200 4600 4800 12200 4200 

12400 Focus Points 

Á High firewall throughput , 2ï3x more than predecessor 

Á Double the port density 

* Available with software upgrade in 2012 


